PCX Expansion Input/Output
Module
The PCXs are expansion I/O modules with integral
RS-485 MS/TP communications.
Note: At Controller Configuration Tool (CCT)
13.0 or later, using 10.1 Release Mode, the
PCGs, PCAs, and PCVs can communicate by
using either the BACnet or the N2 field bus

Binary Output (BO) 24 VAC Triac (Ext Power Only) 8
2 PCX Input/Output Expansion Modules Catalog Page
PCX Series ordering information
Table 3: FX-PCX Series ordering information
Product code number Description UL and cUL CE marked
FX-PCX1711-0 4-Point Expansion I/O Module with 4 BI, FC, and SA Bus Support X X
FX-PCX2711-0 6-Point Expansion I/O Module with 2 UI, 2 UO, 2 RO, FC and SA Bus Support.
Relays are rated for 120/240 VAC. X
FX-PCX2711-2 6-Point Expansion I/O Module with 2 UI, 2 UO, 2 BO, FC, and SA Bus
Support. Relays are rated for 240 VAC. X
FX-PCX2721-0 10-Point Expansion I/O Module with 8 UI, 2 AO, FC, and SA Bus Support X X
FX-PCX3711-0 12-Point Expansion I/O Module with 4 UI, 4 RO, 4 BO, FC, and SA Bus
Support. Relays are rated for 120/240 VAC. X
FX-PCX3711-2 12-Point Expansion I/O Module with 4 UI, 4 UO, 4 BO, FC, and SA Bus
Support. Relays are rated for 240 VAC. X
FX-PCX3721-0 16-Point Expansion I/O Module with 16 BI, FC, and SA Bus Support X X
FX-PCX3731-0 16-Point Expansion I/O Module with 8 BI, 8 BO, FC, and SA Bus Support X X
FX-PCX4711-0 17-Point Expansion I/O Module with 6 UI, 2 BI, 3 BO, 2 AO, 4 CO, 24 VAC, FC,
and SA Bus Support X X
Table 4: PCX Series ordering information
Product code number Description
CH-PCX2723-0 10-Point Expansion I/O Module with 8 UI, 2 AO, FC, and SA Bus Support.